
Sr.No. 
(1) 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 Online Downloading the RFx 

Particular 

(2) 

MAHATRANSÇO 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Ca. LId. 

E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details 

bid 

Online submission of the RFx. 

Online Opening of the Techno 
Commercial RFx. 

Online Opening of the Price 

Tender Amount 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

EMD Amount 

Tender Fees 

RFx No:-7000030282 

Description 
(3) 

E-Tender No.: EE(St)/MS/PNL/Tech/SRM E-Tender-2/)4.26 
E-Tender for providing outsourcing services of 2 Nos, of 
Skilled labours against vacant post of LDC(F&A)J/UDC(F&A) 
and 3 Nos. of unskilled labours against vacant post of Store 
Helper/ Peon at Major Stores, Panvel for the FY 2024-25 
under Zone-I with ESIC. 

Dt. 08.03.2024, 13:00 Hrs.( if possible) 

From Dt.01.03.2024 ,12:00 Hrs. to Dt. 08.03.2024, 12:00 Hrs. 
On or before 08.03.2024, 12:00 Hrs. 

Dt. 08.03.2024, 15:00 Hrs.( if possible ) 

Rs.15,10,471.56/-( Including all taxes). 
Rs. 15,104.72/ 

Rs. 500/- + GST 

AATRANSCO Becy Traavk Co LM 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : 1l) R. G. Paraste, Executive Engineer(/C), Mob No. 9930057633 

2) P. T. Latane, Assistant Engineer, Mob No. 9960320608 

1 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal 
of MSETCL. 

Raju Paraste 
Executive Engineer (/C) 

Major Stores, Panvel 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

